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  Tableau of 64   Tableau of 32   Tableau of 16   Tableau of 8   Semi-finals

   1 

64 

 ROSLANDER 

Kasper 

   33 15/14

32 15/7

 ROSLANDER 

Kasper 

   17 15/14

48 15/11

 JACK Thomas 

   49 15/12

16 15/14

   9 15/14

56 15/10

 SCHMID 

Florian 

   41 15/4

24 15/10

 NOVOSJOLOV 

Nikolai 

   25 15/11
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40 15/14

 NOVOSJOLOV 

Nikolai 

   57 15/13

8 15/6

   5 by abandonment

60 15/7

 PRIINITS Sten 

   37 15/6

28 15/11

 PRIINITS Sten 

   21 15/11

44 15/11

 GUSTAVSSON 

Christian 

   53 15/9

12 15/13

   13 15/11

52 15/14

 FORSSE Tor 

   45 15/12

20 15/11
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 BESKIN 

Grigori 

   29 15/14

36 15/7

 BESKIN 

Grigori 

   61 15/12

4 

   3 

62 

 LAHTINEN 

Alexander 

   35 15/13

30 15/8

 LAHTINEN 

Alexander 

   19 15/6

46 15/7

 KASE Robin 

   51 15/10

14 15/13

   11 15/8

54 15/4

 SALM Juri 

   43 15/6
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22 15/13

 D'ANDRASSI 

Edoardo 

   27 15/8

38 15/13

 D'ANDRASSI 

Edoardo 

   59 15/4

6 15/5

   7 

58 13/11

 JOKINEN 

Simon 

   39 15/8

26 15/14

 JOKINEN 

Simon 

   23 15/14

42 15/10

 LIM Wei Wen 

   55 15/14

10 15/13

   15 15/12
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50 15/14

 VON PLATEN 

Philip 

   47 15/13

18 15/9

 VON PLATEN 

Philip 

   31 11/10

34 15/12

 PIASECKI 

Bartosz 

   63 15/4

2 
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SAF Pokalen 

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  NOVOSJOLOV  Nikolai   EST  

 2  LAHTINEN  Alexander   FIN  

 3  PRIINITS  Sten   EST  

 3  VON PLATEN  Philip   SWE  

 5  BESKIN  Grigori   ISR  

 6  D'ANDRASSI  Edoardo   ITA  

 7  JOKINEN  Simon   SWE  

 8  ROSLANDER  Kasper   FIN  

 9  PIASECKI  Bartosz   NOR  

 10  SCHMID  Florian   AUT  

 11  SALM  Juri   EST  

 12  JACK  Thomas   FIN  

 13  KASE  Robin   SWE  

 14  GUSTAVSSON  Christian   SWE  

 15  LIM  Wei Wen   SIN  

 16  FORSSE  Tor   SWE  

 17  MELARAGNO  Guilherme   BRA  

 18  BERGDAHL  Erik   SWE  

 19  ANDERSSON  Mans   SWE  

 20  NUOTIO  Tatu   FIN  

 21  SEEVE  Teemu   FIN  

 22  ISLAS FLYGARE  Linus   SWE  

 23  LEHTONEN  Matias   FIN  

 24  JOHNSSON  Fredrik   SWE  

 25  AUSTEN  Ross   AUS  

 26  LARSSON  Adam   SWE  

 27  FERREIRA  Nicolas   BRA  

 28  BACKER  Fredrik   NOR  

 29  AGERBERG  Niklas   SWE  

 30  LUSIC  Miro   CRO  

 31  VAGGO  Victor   SWE  

 32  WENDT  Carl-Henrik   SWE  

 33  TURNAU  Peeter   EST  

 34  LOMBACH  Wilhelm   SWE  

 35  GRASBECK  Gunnar   FIN  

 36  MANCEWICZ  Bartlomiej   SWE  

 37  MIHAILESCU  Cosmin   AUS  

 38  ROTA  Carlo   ITA  

 39  ARIAS-OLSSON  Felix   SWE  

 40  STIESSEL  Adrian   SWE  
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 41  ROSENBERG  Gabriel   SWE  

 42  FAGELL  Maximilian   SWE  

 43  WILLIS  Scott Henry   GBR  

 44  GOMEZ  Andres   SWE  

 45  LEE  Samson Mun Hou   SIN  

 46  DANIELSON  Martin   SWE  

 47  CIPAR  Jan   SVK  

 48  CIPAR  Stefan   SVK  

 48  DOLLEY  William   AUS  

 50  JARL  Henrik   SWE  

 51  CHAMBERS  Benedict   IRL  

 51  WIKHOLM  Erik   SWE  

 53  ARVIDSSON  Johan   SWE  

 53  KORLINGE  Max   SWE  

 55  STYMNE  Jakob   SWE  

 56  BERG  Jorgen   SWE  

 57  MORIK  Marco   GER  

 58  SCHARPFF  Lars   SWE  

 59  KYLLONEN  Markus   FIN  

 60  BARKER  Christopher Philip   GBR  

 61  EIRITZ  Jacob   SWE  

 62  SWENNING  Joar   SWE  

 63  BIANCHIN  Mark   AUS  

 64  AXELSSON  Christofer   SWE  

 65  EGEBERG  Fredrik   SWE  

 66  LINDE  Johan   SWE  

 67  ELFVERSON  Goran   SWE  

 68  NAZAROV  Andrey   SWE  

 69  RUNOLD  Jacob   SWE  

 70  O'MALLEY  Scott   IRL  

 71  WIEMERSLAGE  Lyle   USA  

 72  BENKESTOCK  Kurt   SWE  

 73  ZAVALA SVENSSON  Daniel   SWE  

 73  PARADELA  Evandro   BRA  

 75  HEIKKARI  Matias   FIN  

 76  NELSON  Ivar   SWE  

 77  SJODAHL  Fredrik   SWE  

 78  HESSLING OSCARSON  Simon   SWE  

 79  LINDBLAD  Lars   SWE  
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  Poule No 1 - 11:30 - Piste 

No 1
V/M Indicator HS

DANIELSON Martin  SWE V V V 4 1 1 0.500 -3 21

BENKESTOCK Kurt  SWE 4 1 V 2 0 0 0.167 -14 12

NAZAROV Andrey  SWE 2 V 3 4 2 1 0.167 -9 17

KYLLONEN Markus  FIN 3 1 V V 2 0 0.333 -10 16

CIPAR Jan  SVK V V V 3 3 0 0.500 -4 21

MELARAGNO Guilherme  BRA V V V V V V 1.000 20 30

D'ANDRASSI Edoardo  ITA V V V V V 2 0.833 20 27

  Poule No 2 - 11:30 - Piste 

No 2
V/M Indicator HS

LINDE Johan  SWE 2 3 3 4 V 1 0.167 -8 18

KASE Robin  SWE V V 2 V V 4 0.667 7 26

JOHNSSON Fredrik  SWE V 2 V V V 3 0.667 3 25

LUSIC Miro  CRO V V 1 V4 3 3 0.500 0 21

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle  USA V 2 4 2 1 2 0.167 -12 16

MORIK Marco  GER 1 3 4 V4 V 2 0.333 -5 19

BESKIN Grigori  ISR V V V V V V 1.000 15 30

  Poule No 3 - 11:30 - Piste 

No 3
V/M Indicator HS

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix  SWE 4 V V V 0 V 0.667 0 24

GUSTAVSSON Christian  SWE V V V 3 3 V 0.667 4 26

BERG Jorgen  SWE 4 2 V 4 4 V 0.333 -2 24

RUNOLD Jacob  SWE 3 2 2 3 2 V 0.167 -10 17

MIHAILESCU Cosmin  AUS 4 V V V 2 V 0.667 3 26

PIASECKI Bartosz  NOR V V V V V V 1.000 17 30

PARADELA Evandro  BRA 3 4 4 2 3 2 0.000 -12 18

  Poule No 4 - 11:30 - Piste 

No 4
V/M Indicator HS

BERGDAHL Erik  SWE V V V V 4 V4 0.833 14 28

ELFVERSON Goran  SWE 2 3 V 3 3 2 0.167 -9 18

MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej  SWE 1 V V V V 1 0.667 4 22

HESSLING OSCARSON 

Simon
 SWE 1 2 3 1 2 1 0.000 -20 10

AUSTEN Ross  AUS 2 V 0 V V V 0.667 1 22
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LEE Samson Mun Hou  SIN V V 3 V 4 4 0.500 2 26

GRASBECK Gunnar  FIN 3 V V4 V 3 V 0.667 8 25

  Poule No 5 - 11:30 - Piste No 5 V/M Indicator HS

AXELSSON Christofer  SWE 0 0 3 2 V 0.200 -13 10

FAGELL Maximilian  SWE V 3 3 V V 0.600 3 21

VON PLATEN Philip  SWE V V V4 V 2 0.800 8 21

JARL Henrik  SWE V V 3 4 2 0.400 0 19

BACKER Fredrik  NOR V 4 2 V V 0.600 1 21

DOLLEY William  AUS 3 4 V V4 4 0.400 1 20

  Poule No 6 - 11:30 - Piste No 6 V/M Indicator HS

WENDT Carl-Henrik  SWE V V 3 1 3 0.400 -2 17

ARVIDSSON Johan  SWE 1 V V 1 3 0.400 -5 15

EIRITZ Jacob  SWE 3 2 V 0 3 0.200 -8 13

AGERBERG Niklas  SWE V 3 1 V V 0.600 1 19

ROSLANDER Kasper  FIN V V V 2 0 0.600 5 17

TURNAU Peeter  EST V V V 3 V 0.800 9 23

  Poule No 7 - 11:30 - Piste 

No 7
V/M Indicator HS

STYMNE Jakob  SWE 3 V V 4 4 3 0.333 2 24

JOKINEN Simon  SWE V V V 3 V 1 0.667 1 24

ZAVALA SVENSSON 

Daniel
 SWE 1 4 4 4 3 2 0.000 -12 18

SCHARPFF Lars  SWE 1 4 V 2 V 2 0.333 -8 19

ROTA Carlo  ITA V V V V 1 3 0.667 1 24

LEHTONEN Matias  FIN V 2 V 3 V V 0.667 4 25

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai  EST V V V V V 3 0.833 12 28

  Poule No 8 - 11:30 - Piste No 8 V/M Indicator HS

VAGGO Victor  SWE 3 V V 3 3 0.400 0 19

ANDERSSON Mans  SWE V4 V V 4 V 0.800 10 23

EGEBERG Fredrik  SWE 4 0 V 1 0 0.200 -14 10

HEIKKARI Matias  FIN 1 2 4 1 4 0.000 -13 12

PRIINITS Sten  EST V V V V V 1.000 14 25

FERREIRA Nicolas  BRA V 3 V V 2 0.600 3 20

  Poule No 9 - 11:30 - Piste No 9 V/M Indicator HS

WIKHOLM Erik  SWE 3 V 3 V 1 0.400 -3 17

ROSENBERG Gabriel  SWE V V V 3 4 0.600 3 22

SJODAHL Fredrik  SWE 3 2 1 2 2 0.000 -15 10
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NUOTIO Tatu  FIN V 4 V V V 0.800 9 24

CHAMBERS Benedict  IRL 2 V V 2 3 0.400 -3 17

SALM Juri  EST V V V 4 V 0.800 9 24

  Poule No 10 - 11:30 - Piste 

No 10
V/M Indicator HS

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus  SWE V 4 4 V V V 0.667 6 28

NELSON Ivar  SWE 3 3 3 1 2 3 0.000 -15 15

LOMBACH Wilhelm  SWE V V V 4 4 V 0.667 9 28

SCHMID Florian  AUT V V 2 V V V 0.833 4 27

JACK Thomas  FIN 2 V V 4 V V 0.667 8 26

LIM Wei Wen  SIN 4 V V 4 0 V 0.500 -1 23

O'MALLEY Scott  IRL 3 V 0 3 3 3 0.167 -11 17

  Poule No 11 - 11:30 - Piste No 

11
V/M Indicator HS

FORSSE Tor  SWE 4 V V 2 2 0.400 -4 18

LARSSON Adam  SWE V V V 4 4 0.600 5 23

SWENNING Joar  SWE 3 2 1 V 1 0.200 -11 12

CIPAR Stefan  SVK 4 2 V V 4 0.400 1 20

WILLIS Scott Henry  GBR V V 3 3 V 0.600 1 21

SEEVE Teemu  FIN V V V V 4 0.800 8 24

  Poule No 12 - 11:30 - Piste No 

12
V/M Indicator HS

STIESSEL Adrian  SWE 3 V V V 3 0.600 6 21

GOMEZ Andres  SWE V 2 V V 1 0.600 1 18

KORLINGE Max  SWE 2 V 4 V4 0 0.400 -5 15

BIANCHIN Mark  AUS 1 1 V 3 2 0.200 -12 12

BARKER Christopher Philip  GBR 2 3 3 V 2 0.200 -7 15

LAHTINEN Alexander  FIN V V V V V 1.000 17 25
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  Poule No 1 - 09:15 - Piste No 1 V/M Indicator HS

AGERBERG Niklas  SWE 3 4 2 1 1 0.000 -14 11

EIRITZ Jacob  SWE V 4 4 V V 0.600 4 23

FORSSE Tor  SWE V V V V 3 0.800 8 23

VAGGO Victor  SWE V V 1 V V 0.800 4 21

JACK Thomas  FIN V 4 1 3 2 0.200 -6 15

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai  EST V 2 V 3 V 0.600 4 20

  Poule No 2 - 09:15 - Piste 

No 2
V/M Indicator HS

BERGDAHL Erik  SWE V 4 V V V 0 0.667 6 24

RUNOLD Jacob  SWE 1 V 4 V V 4 0.500 1 24

FAGELL Maximilian  SWE V 4 4 1 V 2 0.333 -5 21

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix  SWE 1 V V V V4 1 0.667 -2 21

NUOTIO Tatu  FIN 4 2 V 2 V V 0.500 1 23

PARADELA Evandro  BRA 2 2 2 3 2 1 0.000 -17 12

PRIINITS Sten  EST V V V V 4 V 0.833 16 29

  Poule No 3 - 09:15 - Piste 

No 3
V/M Indicator HS

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus  SWE V 3 V V V V4 0.833 8 27

JARL Henrik  SWE 2 V V V 3 3 0.500 3 23

JOHNSSON Fredrik  SWE V 1 V V 1 V 0.667 3 22

BENKESTOCK Kurt  SWE 2 4 1 V 2 1 0.167 -12 15

FERREIRA Nicolas  BRA 3 1 3 2 V 4 0.167 -10 18

ROTA Carlo  ITA 4 V4 V V 3 V 0.667 10 26

TURNAU Peeter  EST 3 V 2 V V 0 0.500 -2 20

  Poule No 4 - 09:15 - Piste 

No 4
V/M Indicator HS

ARVIDSSON Johan  SWE V 1 V 4 3 2 0.333 -6 20

HESSLING OSCARSON 

Simon
 SWE 3 1 2 3 4 0 0.000 -17 13

DANIELSON Martin  SWE V V V 2 V 2 0.667 5 24

GUSTAVSSON Christian  SWE 3 V 4 V 2 4 0.333 0 23

KYLLONEN Markus  FIN V V V 1 3 2 0.500 -3 21

MIHAILESCU Cosmin  AUS V V 3 V V 4 0.667 5 27

LEE Samson Mun Hou  SIN V V V V V V 1.000 16 30
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  Poule No 5 - 09:15 - Piste No 5 V/M Indicator HS

BERG Jorgen  SWE 2 3 2 2 1 0.000 -15 10

GOMEZ Andres  SWE V V V4 4 V 0.800 10 23

NAZAROV Andrey  SWE V 1 V 0 4 0.400 -7 15

O'MALLEY Scott  IRL V 3 4 1 3 0.200 -5 16

BESKIN Grigori  ISR V V V V V 1.000 18 25

BIANCHIN Mark  AUS V 2 V V 0 0.600 -1 17

  Poule No 6 - 09:15 - Piste 

No 6
V/M Indicator HS

SWENNING Joar  SWE X V 2 2 4 1 0.200 -9 14

LINDBLAD Lars  SWE A A A A A A abandon

STIESSEL Adrian  SWE 3 X 3 3 V 1 0.200 -9 15

ROSENBERG Gabriel  SWE V X V V 3 4 0.600 3 22

DOLLEY William  AUS V X V 4 V 2 0.600 5 21

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle  USA V X 4 V 1 0 0.400 -7 15

PIASECKI Bartosz  NOR V X V V V V 1.000 17 25

  Poule No 7 - 09:15 - Piste 

No 7
V/M Indicator HS

WENDT Carl-Henrik  SWE V V V V 4 4 0.667 8 28

KASE Robin  SWE 3 V 1 V V 3 0.500 -3 22

LINDE Johan  SWE 2 4 0 V 3 1 0.167 -10 15

MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej  SWE 2 V V V 1 3 0.500 2 21

MORIK Marco  GER 3 4 0 3 3 1 0.000 -16 14

SEEVE Teemu  FIN V 2 V V V V 0.833 8 27

CHAMBERS Benedict  IRL V V V V V 3 0.833 11 28

  Poule No 8 - 09:15 - Piste 

No 8
V/M Indicator HS

NELSON Ivar  SWE 1 V 1 2 2 4 0.167 -13 15

VON PLATEN Philip  SWE V V 2 V 3 V 0.667 7 25

AXELSSON Christofer  SWE 3 1 2 4 4 1 0.000 -15 15

BACKER Fredrik  NOR V V V V V V 1.000 15 30

CIPAR Stefan  SVK V 4 V 4 V 3 0.500 2 26

HEIKKARI Matias  FIN V V V 2 3 3 0.500 -1 23

LUSIC Miro  CRO V 2 V 4 V V 0.667 5 26

  Poule No 9 - 09:15 - Piste 

No 9
V/M Indicator HS

STYMNE Jakob  SWE V V V V V 4 0.833 17 29

ELFVERSON Goran  SWE 1 4 V 4 3 2 0.167 -9 19
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EGEBERG Fredrik  SWE 1 V V 2 3 0 0.333 -10 16

SCHARPFF Lars  SWE 2 3 2 V V 1 0.333 -10 18

CIPAR Jan  SVK 1 V V 4 V 1 0.500 -4 21

GRASBECK Gunnar  FIN 2 V V 4 4 4 0.333 -2 24

D'ANDRASSI Edoardo  ITA V V V V V V 1.000 18 30

  Poule No 10 - 09:15 - Piste No 

10
V/M Indicator HS

ANDERSSON Mans  SWE V V 3 2 V 0.600 4 20

ZAVALA SVENSSON Daniel  SWE 2 1 1 0 1 0.000 -20 5

KORLINGE Max  SWE 0 V 3 V V 0.600 2 18

ROSLANDER Kasper  FIN V V V V V 1.000 14 25

SCHMID Florian  AUT V V 3 1 V 0.600 3 19

SALM Juri  EST 4 V 2 3 4 0.200 -3 18

  Poule No 11 - 09:15 - Piste No 

11
V/M Indicator HS

SJODAHL Fredrik  SWE 3 V 3 1 1 0.200 -11 13

JOKINEN Simon  SWE V 1 V V 1 0.600 -3 17

AUSTEN Ross  AUS 4 V V V 4 0.600 5 23

BARKER Christopher Philip  GBR V 3 3 1 1 0.200 -10 13

MELARAGNO Guilherme  BRA V 4 4 V V 0.600 8 23

LAHTINEN Alexander  FIN V V V V 3 0.800 11 23

  Poule No 12 - 09:15 - Piste No 

12
V/M Indicator HS

LOMBACH Wilhelm  SWE V 4 V 2 V 0.600 1 21

LARSSON Adam  SWE 3 1 V V V 0.600 2 19

WIKHOLM Erik  SWE V V V3 1 V 0.800 5 19

WILLIS Scott Henry  GBR 3 2 2 4 V 0.200 -6 16

LIM Wei Wen  SIN V 2 V V V 0.800 6 22

LEHTONEN Matias  FIN 4 3 2 4 4 0.000 -8 17
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